
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

December 03, 2019

99000034

228.90

75

41

227.00

56

24

152.89

44

99Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

December 03, 2019

470031

192.10

98

9

185.00

93

4

260.00

74

2

230.00

61

1

230.00

36

47Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

December 03, 2019

2289460

140.47

147

81

173.97

121

596

179.71

102

246

211.95

87

445

275.32

71

440

314.27

59

21

312.65

46

1829Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

December 03, 2019

6000006

225.00

58

06Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

December 02, 2019

42971

134.65

143

12

178.00

114

47

202.89

101

83

221.54

86

154

245.01

75

60

264.39

60

2

203.50

35

358Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

December 02, 2019

1174500

128.54

150

47

169.61

114

268

182.55

102

208

212.32

89

118

264.84

72

23

305.66

61

10

344.35

33

674Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

December 02, 2019

21009

176.39

104

12

180.63

90

00021Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

December 02, 2019

2201

176.00

110

2

177.00

108

18

219.46

87

1

236.00

78

0022Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight
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Total
Head
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110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

November 30, 2019

13148

117.95

128

26

178.00

120

17

194.43

102

18

195.59

86

17

235.98

70

2

245.00

62

3

196.52

38

83Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

November 28, 2019

36337

144.21

153

69

173.24

120

96

187.24

103

48

201.67

84

75

223.42

75

30

294.57

57

8

256.25

39

326Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

November 27, 2019

27014

151.49

134

2

177.69

105

3

186.49

89

4

215.49

69

3

183.20

58

1

164.99

42

27Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


